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	PRACTICE PLACEMENT MANAGERS CONTACT DETAILS

	

	NAME
	TRUST
	ADDRESS
	TELEPHONE NUMBER
	E-MAIL

	Tracey Starkey-Moore

Catherine Wilson 

Ruth Gilks


	HEART OF ENGLAND 
NHS FOUNDATION TRUST

	Tracey: Room 211
Heartlands Education Centre Birmingham Heartlands Hospital

Bordesley Green East

Birmingham B9 5SS

Catherine: 
Practice & Professional Development Team

Room 217 Education Centre

Solihull Hospital, Lode Lane 
Solihull B91 2JL

Ruth: Trust HQ

Professional Education Team

Good Hope Hospital

Rectory Road

Sutton Coldfield,

B75 7RR
	Tracey: 0121 424 3352

Catherine: 0121-424 5191 
PA: Michelle Mann–424 0643
Ruth:0121-424 9077 

07816 826511

	tracey.starkey-moore@heartofengland.nhs.uk
catherine.wilson@heartofengland.nhs.uk
Ruth.J.Gilks@heartofengland.nhs.uk


	Martin Simons 

Kathryn Catty 


	UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL BIRMINGHAM 
NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
	Selly Oak Hospital, 

27A Oak Tree Lane, Raddlebarn Rd

Selly Oak

Birmingham 
B29 6JD
	0121 627 7836

Fax: 0121 627 8740
	Martin.simons@uhb.nhs.uk
Kathy.catty@uhb.nhs.uk


	Karen Lewis
(City Hospital)

Zoe Smith  

(Sandwell Hospital)
	SANDWELL &  WEST BIRMINGHAM HOSPITALS NHS TRUST
	Summerfield House, 

Dudley Rd, 

Birmingham 
B18 7QH
	Karen: 0121-507-6149


Zoe – 0121 553 1831 ext 4068
	karen.lewis@swbh.nhs.uk
Zoe.Smith2@swbh.nhs.uk


	Michelle Vance 

Lisa Newton

(2 days a week – Thursday & Friday – until 31.03.09)


	THE ROYAL ORTHOPAEDIC HOSPITAL 
NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
	Ground Floor, Nurses Home

Royal Orthopaedic Hospital

The Woodlands, Bristol Road South, Northfield, Birmingham B31 2AP

	0121-685 4000 ext 55395 
0121 685 4138 ext 55395
	Michelle.vance@roh.nhs.uk
Lisa.newton@roh.nhs.uk


	Katie Joyce

	BIRMINGHAM WOMEN’S 
NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
	Flat B6, Norton Court

Birmingham Women’s Hospital Edgbaston,  Birmingham 

B15 2TG


	0121 607 4718
	Katie.joyce@bwhct.nhs.uk


	Theresa Cutler (Pre-reg)


	PRIORY HOSPITAL
	Practice Development

The Priory Hospital, Priory Rd

Edgbaston, Birmingham B5 7UG


	0121 446 1773


	TCutler@bmihealthcare.co.uk


	Elizabeth Busby (Mat Leave Cover)
Lucy Cooper
 
	BIRMINGHAM CHILDREN’S HOSPITAL 
NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
	Education Centre

Birmingham Children’s Hospital

Steelhouse Lane, Birmingham B4 6NH
	Lucy: 0121 333 8613 

Liz: 0121 333 8646


	lucy.cooper@bch.nhs.uk
elizabeth.busby@bch.nhs.uk


	Sue Hine 

Jacqui Gatcombe 

Marsha Evans 

Practice Placement Nurse (Assisting the Practice Placement Managers)
	BIRMINGHAM & SOLIHULL MENTAL HEALTH 
NHS FOUNDATION TRUST 

	Birmingham & Solihull Mental Health NHS Foundation Trust 

Corporate Nursing Department 

B1 

50 Summerhill Road

Ladywood

Birmingham 

B1 3RB
	Sue: 07985 882691 

or 0121 301 1053

Jacqui: 07985 882698 or

0121 301 1052

Marsha: 07985 883528
	Susan.hine@bsmhft.nhs.uk
Jacqui.gatcombe@bsmhft.nhs.uk
Marsha.evans@bsmhft.nhs.uk


	Kate Wadley 

Stephanie Reynolds  


	BIRMINGHAM EAST & NORTH 
PRIMARY CARE TRUST
	2nd Floor

Professional Development 
Waterlinks House, Richard Street

Birmingham B7 4AA
	Kate: 0121 380 9119 
07773 385592
Steph: 0121 380 9178

07973 538861
Fax 0121 333 5382
	Kate.wadley@benpct.nhs.uk
Stephanie.reynolds@benpct.nhs.uk




	Ava Gordon 

Catherine Cahalane 
	SOUTH BIRMINGHAM PCT
	Room G32, 

Moseley Hall Hospital, 

Alcester Road, Moseley, 

Birmingham 

B13 8JL
	Ava : 0121 442 3612 

 07966 882550

Catherine : 0121 442 3613

 07817 037168

Fax: 0121 442 3564
	Ava.Gordon@sbpct.nhs.uk
Catherine.cahalane@sbpct.nhs.uk


	Caroline Oliver 
	HEART OF BIRMINGHAM TEACHING 
PRIMARY CARE TRUST
	Postal Address: 

Bartholomew House

142 Hagley Road, Edgbaston, Birmingham, B16 9PA

BASE: CIBA Building, 146 Hagley Road, Edgbaston, Birmingham
	0121 255 0528 
07974 161207


	Caroline.Oliver@hobtpct.nhs.uk


	Lisa Lawton
	SOLIHULL CARE TRUST
	5th Floor, Mell House

46 Drury Lane

Solihull

B91 3BU


	0121 712 8423  

07967 740118

Fax: 0121 712 8301
	Lisa.Lawton@solihull-ct.nhs.uk


	Karen Jamieson
	MILITARY 
	Room 472 Seacole Building
	0121 331 6135
	Karen.jamieson@bcu.ac.uk



